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kingliving.com Bellaire Bed



King-US 
Bedhead: Fabric or Leather
Standard or Deluxe

Side (DLX)

880
(34.75")

225
(9")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

225
(9")

King-US 
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1935 (76.25") x 2030 (80")

2195 (86.5")

2040
(80.25")

880
(34.75")

2325 (91.5")

2325 (91.5")

1940
(76.5")

1940
(76.5")

2325 (91.5")

1765
(69.5")

King-SG
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1835 (72.25") x 1900 (74.75")

King-AU-SG | SuperKing-NZ | King-NZ 
Bedhead: Fabric or Leather
Standard or Deluxe

King-AU | SuperKing-NZ
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1835 (72.25") x 2030 (80")

King-NZ
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1660 (65.5") x 2030 (80")

Rear (STD)Side (STD) Front (STD)

Rear (STD)Side (STD) Front (STD)

Rear (DLX)Front (DLX)

Side (DLX) Rear (DLX)Front (DLX)

Effective July 2023. Mattress sold separately. SleepPlus Mattresses fit to size on all King Living Beds. Bed & Mattress sizes comparable in country or region as indicated: Australia (AU) | New Zealand (NZ) | North America (NA / US) | Asia 
(SG). Mattress Area dimensions provided for compatibility check. Leather detail indicated. Upholstery options may include tricot. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

Bellaire Bed



Queen-AU-NZ-NA
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1525 (60") x 2030 (80")

Double-AU-NZ-NA 
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1385 (54.5") x 1900 (74.75")

Double-AU-NZ-NA 
Bedhead: Fabric or Leather
Standard or Deluxe

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

880
(34.75")

225
(9")

2325 (91.5")

880
(34.75")

225
(9")

2195 (86.5")

1630
(64")

1490
(58.75")

Rear (STD)Side (STD) Front (STD)

Side (DLX) Rear (DLX)Front (DLX)

Rear (STD)Side (STD) Front (STD)

Side (DLX) Rear (DLX)Front (DLX)

Queen-SG
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1525 (60") x 1900 (74.75")

2195 (86.5")

1630
(64")

Queen-AU-NZ-NA-SG 
Bedhead: Fabric or Leather
Standard or Deluxe

Effective July 2023. Mattress sold separately. SleepPlus Mattresses fit to size on all King Living Beds. Bed & Mattress sizes comparable in country or region as indicated: Australia (AU) | New Zealand (NZ) | North America (NA / US) | Asia 
(SG). Mattress Area dimensions provided for compatibility check. Leather detail indicated. Upholstery options may include tricot. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

Bellaire Bed



KingSingle-AU-NZ-NA
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1055 (41.5") x 2030 (80")

Pocket Accessory 
Cantilever Bracket Powered Twin Port 
For Lume Light & Side Table

SuperSingle-SG
Bedbase: Fabric or Leather
Mattress Area: 
1055 (41.5") x 1900 (74.75")

655
(25.75")

655
(25.75")

880
(34.75")

225
(9")

2325 (91.5")

510
(20")

510
(20")

2195 (86.5")

1160
(45.75")

1160
(45.75")

Rear (STD)Side (STD) Front (STD)

Side (DLX) Rear (DLX)Front (DLX)

Side

KingSingle-AU-NZ-NA | SuperSingle-SG 
Bedhead: Fabric or Leather
Standard or Deluxe

300
(11.75")

400
(15.75")

Top

Effective July 2023. Mattress sold separately. SleepPlus Mattresses fit to size on all King Living Beds. Bed & Mattress sizes comparable in country or region as indicated: Australia (AU) | New Zealand (NZ) | North America (NA / US) | Asia 
(SG). Mattress Area dimensions provided for compatibility check. Leather detail indicated. Upholstery options may include tricot. King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.
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